CITY OF CHETEK EXCAVATION PERMIT

(STREET, ALLEY OR PUBLIC WAY)

PO Box 194 Chetek, WI 54728

Phone: 715-924-4236 Fax 715-924-4280

FEE - \$50.00 per excavation

Complete application - fax or mail application and remit fee to Public Works Director for approval prior to excavating.

In accordance with City of Chetek code of ordinances section 90-199, Public Works for a permit to excavate as follows:	I hereby apply to the Director of
date of excavation to begin: date of excavation to be com	pleted
location:	
nature of work:	
method of excavation:	
I agree to comply with the ordinance and to give notice to the Director the excavation and again when re-filling has been completed.	r of Public Works before re-filling
name of applicant (print)	_
signature of applicant	_
Name of Company	phone
address	
If Contracting with another Company:	
Name of Company	phone
Contact person	
address	
Director of Public Works authorization	date

 $\verb|\cityserver06| City data| FRONT DESK| permits| EXCAVATE.DOC$